
November 2023 Shopping List

Die-namics:

Warm Winter Hugs - Stacey Yacula

Snow Happy - Jenoblade

Yeti or Not - Jenoblade

Gift Bag

North Pole Pals - YUZU

Merry Moose

Milk and Cookies 

Something for Everything

Winter Kittens

Fanciful Frame STAX

Clear Stamps:

Warm Winter Hugs - Stacey Yacula

Snow Happy - Jenoblade

Yeti or Not - Jenoblade

North Pole Pals - YUZU

Winter Kittens

Merry Moose

Cookie Crumbs

Something for Everything

Best Gift Ever

Fight Cancer

Cling Rubber Stamp:

In the Loop - Miss Tiina

Stencil:

Heavy Snowfall

$57.99

$38.99

$38.99

$35.99

$32.99

$32.99

$30.99

$30.99

$28.99

$25.99

$25.99

$25.99

$25.99

$25.99

$17.99

$17.99

$15.99

$15.99

$15.99

$9.00

$17.99

$6.99

$75.58

$58.48

$58.48

$53.08

$42.28

$45.88

$42.28

$42.28

$46.78

Bundles:

SY Warm Winter Hugs

    • Warm Winter Hugs Stamp Set & Die-namics

JB Snow Happy

    • Snow Happy Stamp Set & Die-namics

JB Yeti or Not

    • Yeti or Not Stamp Set & Die-namics

YUZU North Pole Pals Bundle

    • North Pole Pals Stamp Set & Die-namics

Winter Kitten Bundle

    • Winter Kittens Stamp Set & Die-namics

Merry Moose Bundle

    • Merry Moose Stamp Set & Die-namics

Something for Everything Bundle

    • Something for Everything Stamp Set

       & Die-namics

Milk and Cookies Bundle

    • Cookie Crumbs Stamp Set

    • Milk and Cookies Die-namics

Present Time Bundle

    • Best Gift Ever Stamp Set

    • Gift Bag Die-namics

Buy the Bundle and Save 10%
*while supplies last



November 2023 Shopping List (Cont’d)

$403.75

Bundle:

November 2023 Release: The Whole Caboodle

    • Warm Winter Hugs Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • Snow Happy Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • Yeti or Not Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • North Pole Pals Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • Winter Kittens Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • Merry Moose Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • Something for Everything Stamp Set & Die-namics

    • Cookie Crumbs Stamp Set

    • Milk and Cookies Die-namics

    • Best Gift Ever Stamp Set

    • Gift Bag Die-namics

    • Fanciful Frame STAX Die-namics

    • Fight Cancer Stamp Set

    • In the Loop Cling Rubber Stamp

    • Heavy Snowfall Stencil

Save 30% on the Mega Bundle
*while supplies last


