

November 2023 Shopping List

Die-namics:		Buy the Bundle and Save 10%
☐ Warm Winter Hugs - Stacey Yacula	\$57.99	*while supplies last
Snow Happy - Jenoblade	\$38.99	wille supplies last
☐ Yeti or Not - Jenoblade	\$38.99	Bundles:
☐ Gift Bag	\$35.99	SY Warm Winter Hugs \$75.58
☐ North Pole Pals - YUZU	\$32.99	 Warm Winter Hugs Stamp Set & Die-namics
☐ Merry Moose	\$32.99	
☐ Milk and Cookies	\$30.99	☐ JB Snow Happy \$58.48
☐ Something for Everything	\$30.99	 Snow Happy Stamp Set & Die-namics
☐ Winter Kittens	\$28.99	
☐ Fanciful Frame STAX	\$25.99	☐ JB Yeti or Not \$58.48
		 Yeti or Not Stamp Set & Die-namics
Clear Stamps:		
☐ Warm Winter Hugs - Stacey Yacula	\$25.99	☐ YUZU North Pole Pals Bundle \$53.08
Snow Happy - Jenoblade	\$25.99	 North Pole Pals Stamp Set & Die-namics
☐ Yeti or Not - Jenoblade	\$25.99	
☐ North Pole Pals - YUZU	\$25.99	☐ Winter Kitten Bundle \$42.28
☐ Winter Kittens	\$17.99	 Winter Kittens Stamp Set & Die-namics
☐ Merry Moose	\$17.99	
☐ Cookie Crumbs	\$15.99	☐ Merry Moose Bundle \$45.88
\square Something for Everything	\$15.99	 Merry Moose Stamp Set & Die-namics
☐ Best Gift Ever	\$15.99	
☐ Fight Cancer	\$9.00	☐ Something for Everything Bundle \$42.28
		 Something for Everything Stamp Set
Cling Rubber Stamp:		& Die-namics
☐ In the Loop - Miss Tiina	\$17.99	
		☐ Milk and Cookies Bundle \$42.28
Stencil:		 Cookie Crumbs Stamp Set
☐ Heavy Snowfall	\$6.99	Milk and Cookies Die-namics
		Present Time Bundle \$46.78
		Best Gift Ever Stamp Set
		Gift Bag Die-namics

November 2023 Shopping List (Cont'd)

Save 30% on the Mega Bundle

*while supplies last

Bundle:

- November 2023 Release: The Whole Caboodle \$403.75
 - Warm Winter Hugs Stamp Set & Die-namics
 - Snow Happy Stamp Set & Die-namics
 - Yeti or Not Stamp Set & Die-namics
 - North Pole Pals Stamp Set & Die-namics
 - Winter Kittens Stamp Set & Die-namics
 - Merry Moose Stamp Set & Die-namics
 - Something for Everything Stamp Set & Die-namics
 - Cookie Crumbs Stamp Set
 - Milk and Cookies Die-namics
 - Best Gift Ever Stamp Set
 - Gift Bag Die-namics
 - Fanciful Frame STAX Die-namics
 - Fight Cancer Stamp Set
 - In the Loop Cling Rubber Stamp
 - Heavy Snowfall Stencil